
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away
Saturday 4/13/19 3:00 PM Grasty BC Devils
OPENING DAY

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away
Monday 4/15/19 6:15 PM
Tuesday 4/16/19 6:15 PM

Wednesday 4/17/19 6:30 PM
Thursday 4/18/19 6:30 PM Grasty BC Devils

Friday 4/19/19 6:15 PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 4/20/19 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away
Monday 4/22/19 6:30 PM Grasty BC Charge
Tuesday 4/23/19 6:15 PM

Wednesday 4/24/19 6:30 PM
Thursday 4/25/19 6:15 PM

Friday 4/26/19 6:30 PM BC Charge Grasty

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 4/27/19 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away
Monday 4/29/19 6:15 PM
Tuesday 4/30/19 6:30 PM BC Renegades Grasty

Wednesday 5/1/19 6:30 PM
Thursday 5/2/19 6:15 PM

Friday 5/3/19 6:00 PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/4/19 9:00 AM

11:00 AM BC Charge Grasty
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away
Monday 5/6/19 6:15 PM
Tuesday 5/7/19 6:30 PM BC Renegades Grasty

Wednesday 5/8/19 6:15 PM
Thursday 5/9/19 6:15 PM

Friday 5/10/19 6:15 PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/11/19 9:00 AM

11:00 AM

Grasty Practice @12:30 PM

Practice

Practice

Practice
Grasty Practice @ 9 AM

Bull City Efland Cheeks

Bull City Efland Cheeks

Practice

HYAA 12u Softball
Spring 2019 Game Schedule

Bull City Efland Cheeks

SPONSORS
Konrad Automotive (Grasty)

Bull City Field #1 Efland Cheeks

Efland Cheeks

Bull City Field #3 Efland Cheeks

Bull City Efland Cheeks

Grasty Practice @1:30 PM

Bull City Field #1 Efland Cheeks

Bull City Efland Cheeks

Bull City Field #1

Grasty Practice @6 PM



1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away
Monday 5/13/19 6:30 PM BC Devils Grasty
Tuesday 5/14/19 6:15 PM

Wednesday 5/15/19 6:30 PM
Thursday 5/16/19 6:15 PM

Friday 5/17/19 6:30 PM Grasty BC Renegades

Day Date Time Home Away
Saturday 5/18/19 9:00 AM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Day Date Time Home Away
Monday 5/21/18 6:30 PM
Tuesday 5/22/18 6:15 PM

Wednesday 5/23/18 6:15 PM
Thursday 5/24/18 6:15 PM

Friday 5/25/18 6:15 PM
Saturday 5/26/18 2:00 PM

Efland Cheeks Field #1: 117 Richmond Rd Efland NC

Bull City Field #1 Efland Cheeks

Bull City Efland Cheeks

Tournament Play

12U Softball League Championship: Double Elimination

Practice

Grasty Practice @10:30 AM

HYAA NIGHT AT THE DURHAM BULLS

BCLL 918 Junction Rd Durham NC

Charge
Lady Devils

Bull City Field #2 Efland Cheeks

Practice


